

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5598/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2009 in CRMWP No. 13341/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ABDULLA KHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
For M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the matter be placed on due date.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master